PALFINGER AG

PALFINGER AG

ISIN:  AT0000758305

Overview

2024/07/26 17:35:14
Price

23.00 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange Vienna
Currency

Sector

Security
type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 075830

3.14% (0.70)

AT0000758305
PAL

Stock Exchange
EUR

Industry

Stock

800 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

2245 EUR
23.20 EUR
22.45 EUR
22.30 EUR
22.956092 EUR
31,392
720,637.65

165

2,067
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/11
2024/05/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000758305&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000758305&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000758305&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d575e213851f2271c14c2ee413b67179cde66720ae698dc017772341eb93418&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7a7517068183f2bb2&time=1722206297&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=228de4f08bc230ef41fa2ed63b784f876a7c82879a591295617dde8bde7c0440&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9c5642ebb7fa56613&time=1722206297&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa5e0470daf2773a867f619b16167d2f7ff3a2339e18d5ecf270a3856ba62f87&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc26d9f9b051f2922&time=1722206297&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=735a20317ff0b6dffc1c9af99b3e4bcf6376ec979742be48d6a21ead01814873&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5c431c06a001c1520&time=1722206297&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73c15a4438d44c352e3d2e1cd07f63808ff6597a9479cf94f9830d771e25ae20&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5b23bb262050340dd&time=1722206297&tool=RSC

PALFINGER AG

Details

2024/07/26 17:35:14

Price
23.00 EUR
Difference (] 3.14% (0.70)
General attributes
ISIN AT0000758305
Symbol PAL
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 800 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 22.45 EUR
High 23.20 EUR
Low 22.45 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.30 EUR
VWAP 22.956092 EUR
Volume (pcs) 31,392
Trading volume 720,637.65
Number of trades 165
Last size 2,067
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.56% -9.63% -34.00%
Perf (abs.) -1.10 -2.45 -11.85
Beta 0.89 1.03 0.75
Volatility 23.96 24.58 30.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/

Time

17:35

22:26

13:56

08:04

17:30

22.43 EUR (14,832
22.62 EUR (8,862
22.82 EUR (12,623
23.32 EUR (11,047
25.55 EUR (2024/01/02
20.25 EUR (2024/04/17
26.90 EUR (2023/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
19.92 EUR (2023/10/25)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
23.00 EUR 0.72 165
23.10 EUR 0.03 18
22.80 EUR 0.00 9
2220 EUR 0.00 1
22.875 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AT0000758305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79526457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10332627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024961

PALFINGER AG

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2023/
12/09

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

15:58 22.85 EUR

02:10 22.00 USD

19:30 23.00 EUR

20:54 23.10 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1924528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165708670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185110

PALFINGER AG

Company profile

Company Logo

PALFINGCER

Contact Details
PALFINGER AG

Lamprechtshausener Bundesstrafte 8 - 5101
Bergheim

Telefon: +43-662-2281-0
Fax: +43-662-2281-81077
E-mail: info@palfinger.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andreas Chairman of Managing

Felix Member of Executive
Committee

Klauser Board
Strohbichler

Alexander

Susanek Committee
Maria Koller

Member of Executive

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hubert Palfinger
Sita Monica
Mazumder
Carina WeindI
Erwin Asen
Gerhard Rauch
Hannes Bogner
Hannes Andreas
Palfinger

Isabel Diaz-Rohr

Johannes Kicher

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@palfinger.com
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